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 (570) 586-1002

(570) 343-4065

(570) 282-1020

(570) 348-1300

(570) 346-5704

(570) 383-7320

(570) 348-1424

(570) 961-4300

(570) 489-8611

(570) 344-6121

(570) 344-6177

(570) 342-7624

mmoran@abingtonhc.com

kkindig@marywoodheights.org

Noelle.Kovaleski@Carbondalenursing.com

cfazzie@allied-services.org

bshibak@gardensscranton.com

lisa.gallagher@saberhealth.com

bhoba1@allied-services.prg

kambrose@pa.gov

rrudden@aventurahg.com

sheila.layo@saberhealth.com

mapplegate@jhep.org

travis.martin@saberhealth.com

ABINGTON MANOR

MARYWOOD HEIGHTS

CARBONDALE NURSING & REHAB CENTER

ALLIED SERVICES TRANSITIONAL REHAB UNIT

THE GARDENS AT SCRANTON

MID-VALLEY HEALTH CARE CENTER

ALLIED SERVICES SKILLED NURSING 

GINO J MERLI VETERANS CENTER

AVENTURA AT TERRACE VIEW

GREEN RIDGE CARE CENTER

JEWISH HOME OF EASTERN PENNSYLVANIA

DUNMORE HEALTH CARE CENTER

100 Edella Rd. S. Abington Twp, PA 18444
Administrator-Michael Moran

2500 Adams Avenue Scranton, PA 18509
Administrator-Kelly Kindig

10 Hart Place Carbondale, PA 18407
Administrator-Noelle Kovaleski

75 Morgan Highway Scranton, PA 18508
Administrator-Chris Fazzini

824 Adams Avenue Scranton, PA 18510
Administrator-Brittany Shibak

81 Sturges Road Peckville, PA 18452
Administrator-Lisa Gallagher Jones

303 Smallacombe Dr Scranton, PA 18508
Administrator-Brianna Hoban

401 Penn Avenue Scranton, PA 18503
Administrator-Kathleen Ambrose

108 Terrace Drive Olyphant, PA 18447
Administrator-Richard Rudden

2741 Boulevard Avenue Scranton, PA 18509
Administrator-Sheila Layo

1101 Vine Street Scranton, PA 18510
Administrator-Mary Rose Applegate

1000 Mill Street Dunmore, PA 18512
Administrator-Travis Martin

A C-Screen Rating® is notnot based on reviews.  It is calculated using information on how thoroughly a company screens the people they hire, 
and recognized best practices for their industry.

To get a C-Sceen Report for any of these providers, contact your local Area Agency on Aging.  
A C-Screen Report® is an in-depth look at how a company screens its employees, allowing you to make a more-informed 

decision about which providers you choose to serve your family.

Provider Contact *C-Screen Rating®
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 (570) 346-7381

(570) 842-7621

(570) 562-2102

(570) 282-1099

(570) 341-6676

(570) 282-1020

(570) 341-0050

ecraven@linwoodcare.org

nnewcomb@stmarysvilla.com

colleen-phelps@guardianhc.com

eyashinski@aventurahg.com

donna.molinaro@saberhealth.com

Noelle.Kovaleski@Carbondalenursing.com

ceo@mountainviewhc.com

LINWOOD NURSING & REHAB CENTER

SAINT MARY’S VILLA NURSING HOME

GUARDIAN HEALTHCARE AT TAYLOR

AVENTURA AT CREEKSIDE

SCRANTON HEALTH CARE CENTER

CARBONDALE NURSING & REHAB CENTER

MOUNTAIN VIEW CARE AND REHAB CENTER

100 Linwood Avenue Scranton, PA 18505
Administrator-Ellen Craven

516 St. Mary’s Villa Road Moscow, PA 18444
Administrator-Nancy Newcomb

500 West Hospital Street Taylor, PA 18517
Administrator-Colleen Phelps

45 North Scott Street Carbondale, PA 18407
Administrator-Eric Yashinski

2933 McCarthy Street Scranton, PA 18505
Administrator-Donna Molinaro

10 Hart Place Carbondale, PA 18407
Administrator-Noelle Kovaleski

2309 Stafford Avenue Scranton, PA 18505
Administrator-William Kammerer

A C-Screen Rating® is notnot based on reviews.  It is calculated using information on how thoroughly a company screens the people they hire, 
and recognized best practices for their industry.

To get a C-Sceen Report for any of these providers, contact your local Area Agency on Aging.  
A C-Screen Report® is an in-depth look at how a company screens its employees, allowing you to make a more-informed 

decision about which providers you choose to serve your family.

Provider Contact *C-Screen Rating®


